
245

75

Post

Shelter

Sub Sta

280

Hal l

36

152 154

TCB

Shelter

42.0m

40.9m

180

PEEL GLEN GARDENS

27a

26

3

1a

17

SPRINGSIDE PLACE

1

3

48b

7
21

18a

LB

Path

265

Path

269

32.6m

Path

St Cla re's  Primary School

Path (um)

KINFAUNS DRIVE

14

PE
EL

 G
LE

N 
RO

AD

31

1

Path (um
)

30

Sports Facility

1

2b

3a

Path (um)

11

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

3
9

Path (um)
GROGARRY ROAD

1

27

29

GARDENS
SPRINGSIDE

15b

39
16a

Path (um)

251

27.4m

271

29.0m

50

300

Path (um)

Path

Path
 (um

)

12

39.1m

31
a

10

Path (um)

35.7m

20

2a

32.2m

Play Area

Pa
th 

(um
)

Path (um)

18

2

23

17b

Path

120

Path (um
)

48

6

35 37

32

16

15

30.8m

38

27

37

240

Trees

St Mark's Drumchapel

Path

Path (um
)

Sta tion

40

38

36.3m

Path

KILCLOY AVENUE

178

11

27

33

39

Path (um)

Path (um)

38 40
60

Path (um)

Pa
th 

(um
)

DRUMMORE

SUMMERHILL ROAD

lOa
lOb

23

48a

36

54

ETL

244

Shelter

79

23.2m

255

137 to 141

18

4

157

34.2m

49
 to

 53

El Sub Sta

44

7

2

24

41

30.4m

1

18b

Drain

242

LADYLOAN AVENUE

El

Hal l

296

Pa
th 

(um
)

Pol ice

150

15
LADYLOAN AVENUE

28

34.4m

10

(Play Area)

40 42a 42b

22

8

17a

3

33

BACKMUIR ROAD

88

Path (um)

Community Centre

149

7

21

165

2

2

Path (um)

42

1b

19

ROAD

21

23 27

25

26

8

14a 14b

Date:
Prepared By: Ref:

Scale:
LegendUser

LegendDate
LegendJobno

Proposed SCFZ St Clare's Primary 1:2,719Neighbourhoods and Sustainability
231 George Street, Glasgow, G1 1RX
Executive Director:- George Gillespie BEng (Hons) CEng MICE

 © Crown Copyright and database right 2018. All rights reserved. OS Licence No. 100023379
 You are not permitted to copy, sub-license or sell any of this data to third parties in any form. 2019


